
AGENDA NOTES  
 

Solicitation Name and Number 
 

Installation of Data, Voice, and Multimedia Cabling 
(Annual Contract with 4 Options to Renew) 
 
ITB No. 23-101578 

Procurement Agent Jovan Hooper 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires.  N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  
 

N/A 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  CPA No.: 1349754 

R.B. Communications, Inc. 
 
$300,000.00 – Total 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 
 

$211,077.09 – Total 
 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor 

R.B. Communications, Inc. (Prime) 
LSBE-DeKalb Firm 
Deborah Mitchell, President 
Years in business: 27 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 18 

Attachment(s) 
 • Change Order Request Form 

 


